

Court No. - 62

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1573 of 1983

Appellant :- Gama

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Krishna Ji Khare,Akhilesh Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rang Nath Pandey,J.

Learned Counsel for the appellant has submitted that he has no instructions in the matter.

Office is directed to issue notice to the appellant returnable at an early date to appear either in person or through his Counsel to argue the case.

List along with service report.

Order Date :- 25.1.2018

Rahul/-