

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1573 of 1983

Appellant :- Gama

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Akhilesh Kumar, Krishna Ji Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.

1. Case called out. None is present for the appellants.
2. It is a very old case pertains to year 1983.
3. Let a report be called for from the Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned regarding the living status of the appellants.
4. List this case on 31.7.2025.

Order Date :- 11.7.2025

SS